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Appendix O 
Category I Status Score Worksheet 

 

Teacher Name:  School:  Date:  
 

 
 
 
STATUS SCORE 

    
 
DELIBERATE PRACTICE SCORE 

Directions: 

1. Using the Domain Forms, count the number of times each scale level has been recorded.  

2. Enter the frequency in the highlighted cells. 

Directions: 
 

4. Enter final scale level of each target Element in yellow highlighted cells. 

Frequency D1 D2 D3 D4 Deliberate Practice Final Rating 

Level 4 (Innovating)     D1 Target Element 1  

Level 3 (Applying)     D1 Target Element 2  

Level 2 (Developing)     D1 Target Element 3  

Level 1 (Beginning)      

Level 0 (Not Using)     

Total Elements Used     

 

Percentages D1 D3 D3 D4 

Level 4     

Level 3     

Level 2     

Level 1     

Level 0     

 100% 100% 100% 100% 

*Percentages are determined by dividing the number of ratings for each level by the total number of 
elements.  Example: 12 (D1/Level 4 rating) divided by 66 (Total D1 ratings) = 18%. 

 
 



 

“Putting Children First” 
 

GADSDEN COUNTY TEACHER EVALUATION 

3. Adjust weights in gray highlighted cells must add up to 100%.    

 

 

Category I Teachers (View Scale) 

 

 

D1 

 

 

D2 

 

 

D3 

 

 

D4 

    

 

Category I Teachers 

 

 

D1 

 

Status Score 

    Deliberate Practice Score  

 

 

Weight 

 

68% 

 

13% 

 

8% 

 

 

 

100% 

 

 

Weight 

 

 

100% 

 

 

Weighted Score 

      

 

Weighted Score 

 

 

 

 

Overall Status Score: 

  

Overall Deliberate Practice Score: 

 

0.00 

 

Overall Status: 

  

Overall Deliberate Practice: 

 

  

 

 

FINAL SCALE 

 

HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 

 

EFFECTIVE 

 

NEEDS IMPROVING OR 

DEVELOPING 

 

UNSATISFACTORY 

 

3.5-4.0 

 

2.5-3.4 

 

1.5-2.4 

 

1.0-1.4 

 

5. Adjust weights in gray highlighted cells; must add up to 100% 

  

Category I Instructional Practice Score, Year 1 Score Weight Final  Category I Instructional Practice 

Score, Year 2 

Score Weight Final 

Overall status score  100%  Overall status score  60%  

Overall deliberate practice score  0%  Overall deliberate practice score  40%  

Final Score:   Final Score:   

Final Proficiency Level:  Final Proficiency Level:  

 


